VIPAC™
POWER SYSTEMS
2nd Generation Components
P R E L I M I N A R Y  D A T A
1. Product Overview
2. Chassis Selection
3. Specifications:
48Vdc

OUTPUT 2
OUTPUT 3OUTPUT 2
OUTPUT 1
OUTPUT 1
OUTPUT 1
OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 1
OUTPUT 1
OUTPUT 2OUTPUT 1
2 MICRO 1 MINI                                           1 MAXI
3 MICRO 2 MINI 2 MAXI
Mechanical Outline Drawings P R E L I M I N A R Y  D A T A
vicr.com 6
For use with 115/230Vac input VIPAC
Description* Height Part
(Inches ±.06") Number
820µF 1.55 HUB820-S
1200µF 1.75 HUB1200-S
1800µF 2.14 HUB1800-S
2200µF 2.85 HUB2200-S
2700µF 3.52 HUB2700-S
3300µF 3.52 HUB3300-S
* Each HUB contains two (2) capacitors of the value shown.
Part Number
23485
23486